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Gültig ab 07.06.2021. Angaben ohne Gewähr.
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A = bis EMBL B = bis Emmertsgrund C = bis Rohrbach Süd


	2-39A-P-s21-1-H/R
	*439 - 2-39A-P-s21-1-H
	Heidelberg, HD Hauptbahnhof - Heidelberg, HD Hauptbahnhof
	HD Hauptbahnhof (P) - 1160
	HD Hauptbahnhof (L) - 1160
	Stadtbücherei (A) - 1193
	Seegarten (A) - 1168
	Bismarckplatz - 1146
	Hans-Böckler-Straße (A) - 1159
	Kaiserstraße (A) - 1163
	Alois-Link-Platz (A) - 1138
	Steigerweg (A) - 1455
	Rohrbacher Grenzweg (A) - 1186
	Speyererhof - 7135
	Kühruhweg (A) - 1191
	Bierhelderhof (A) - 1145
	EMBL - 2541
	Forstquelle - 1023
	Boxbergring - 1121
	Fernheizwerk - 1123
	Louise-Ebert-Zentrum - 1126
	Buchwaldweg - 1122
	Mombertplatz - 1130
	HD Otto-Hahn-Straße - 1131
	Forum - 1128
	Augustinum - 1332
	Jaspersstraße - 1129
	Am Götzenberg - 1120
	Haselnussweg - 1124
	Bierhelderhof (B) - 1145
	Kühruhweg (B) - 1191
	Rohrbacher Grenzweg (B) - 1186
	Steigerweg (B) - 1455
	Alois-Link-Platz (B) - 1138
	Kaiserstraße (B) - 1163
	Hans-Böckler-Straße (B) - 1159
	Seegarten (B) - 1168
	Stadtbücherei (B) - 1193
	Stadtwerke - 1194


	*439 - 2-39A-P-s21-1-R
	Heidelberg, Emmertsgrund - Heidelberg, HD Hauptbahnhof
	Emmertsgrund - 1127
	Jaspersstraße - 1129
	Augustinum - 1332
	Forum - 1128
	HD Otto-Hahn-Straße - 1131
	Mombertplatz (A) - 1130
	Rohrbach Süd - 1278
	Am Götzenberg - 1120
	Haselnussweg (A) - 1124
	Mombertplatz (D) - 1130
	Louise-Ebert-Zentrum - 1126
	Haselnussweg (C) - 1124
	Boxbergring - 1121
	EMBL - 2541
	Bierhelderhof - 1145
	Kühruhweg - 1191
	Speyererhof - 7135
	Rohrbacher Grenzweg - 1186
	Steigerweg - 1455
	Alois-Link-Platz - 1138
	Kaiserstraße - 1163
	Hans-Böckler-Straße - 1159
	Bismarckplatz - 1146
	Seegarten - 1168
	Stadtbücherei - 1193
	Stadtwerke - 1194



